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Organization

Name

Upper Canada District School
Board

Julie Pollock-lwachniuk
System Principal, Teaching & Learning
Julie.pollock-iwachniuk@ucdsb.on.ca

Developmental Services of
Leeds and Grenville

Sarah Kaufman
SKaufman@dslg.ca

KidsiInclusive (Kingston Health
Sciences Centre)

Jennifer Richardson
Jennifer.richardson@kingstonhsc.ca

South East Health Unit (formerly
Lanark, Leeds Grenville Health
Unit)

Jenny Vandermeer
jenny.vandermeer@healthunit.orqg

Cathy DelMei
Cathy.DelMei@healthunit.org

Language Express Preschool
Speech and Language Program

Cara Howard
Cara.howard@healthunit.org

Children’s Mental Health of
Leeds Grenville

Darlene Owen
dowen@cmhlg.ca

EarlyON Child and Family
Centre (United Counties of
Leeds and Grenville, Children’s
Services)

Mattea Steacy (Co-chair)
Mattea.steacy@uclg.on.ca

Child Care Services
Coordination (United Counties
of Leeds and Grenville,
Children’s Services)

Christina Davis
Christina.davis@uclg.on.ca

ConnectWell Community Health

Andrea Mulder
amulder@connectwell.ca

French Language Services
Network

Cathy Gladu
Sjbchildrenscentre@outlook.com

Conseil des écoles catholiques
du centre-est

Anne Gravelle
gravean@ecolecatholique.ca




Leeds and Grenville Child Care
Supervisor’s Network

Sonya Seward
rlelc@hotmail.com

Triple P Parenting Program

Sharon Pritchard
spritchard@cmhlg.ca

Agencies currently without representation:

Brockville and District Association for Community Involvement

Family and Children’s Services- Lanark, Leeds and Grenville

Conseil des écoles publiques de I'Est de I'Ontario

Catholic District School Board of Eastern Ontario




